DIR-TSO-4037, Contract Detail https://dir.texas.govA^iew-Search/Contracts-Detai!.aspx?conti-act...
Menu
Texas Department of
Information Resources
Search 13ER,..
Can't find what
you're looking for?
Home / All Contracts & Services / Contract Detail

Please note that some of the documents on this page are in the PDF format. Please download the
Adobe Reader in order to view these documents.
How To Order
1.For product and pricing information, visit the Courthouse Technologies Inc website or contact ^£>ha
£ssa at (877) 685-2199
2. Generate a purchase order made payable to Courthouse Technologies !nc and you must reference
the DIR Contract Number DIR-TSO-4037 on your purchase order.
Show more
Available Brands (3 total)
CourthouseJMS
Courthouse Tablet
SummonsDirect
Available Products & Services (1 total)
Court Case Software
Show more
Show more
Commodity Codes (27 total)
208-11 -Application Software, Microcomputer
208-20 - Business Software, Misc.; Agenda, Labels, Mail List, Planning, Scheduling, etc.
208-36- Data Processing Software, Microcomputer
208-37 - Database Software
208-45 - Expert System Software
^nQ^/ff^ _ C_/~nmmar<~a Cnft-tAc^na /h^ i/-r/-i/~/^m m ll-af\
Show more
2of4 5/1/2019, 9:13 AM
DIR-TSO-4037, Contract Detail https://dir.texas.gov/View"Search/Conti-acts-Detail.aspx?contract.
208-54 - Internet and Web Site Software for Microcomputers
208-57 - Law Enforcement Software
208-61 - OCR and Scanner Software
208-66- Professional: Computer Training, Hospital/Pharmacy, Legal, etc.
208-80 - Software, Microcomputer (Not Otherwise Classified)
209-11 -Accounting/Rnandal: Bookkeeping, Billing and Invoicing, Budgeting, Payroll, Taxes, etc.
inn 13 A nn i;/. ^+;/M^ Cn.ft.nt-.fn n/iin;/-"™"»^/^
Stay
Connected
Calendar
Careers
About DIP
News
Cybersecurity
Council
Hot Topics
See Hot Topics
DIR News for Customers
See DIR News for Customers
Feedback
Back to Top
3of4 5/1/2019, 9:13 AM
DIR-TSO-4037, Contract Detail https://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?conti'act.
Follow DIP on Twitter
® 2019 Department of Information Resources
300 W. 15th Street, Suite 1300
Austin, TX 78701 | 512.475.4700
View on Map